
Administration and Finance
Admissions
Educational Affairs
EH&S
Facilities
Financial Services
Information Technology
Office of the Chancellor
Office of Management
Parking/Transportation/EBS
Pediatrics
Power Plant
Registrar
Space Management
CWM Business Transformation 
Solutions
CWM Research and Evaluation–
PPHS
CWM Work Without Limits–PPHS
CWM Finance
CWM Operations
CWM Clinical Pharmacy Services–
CD&IS

Michael Racine
Talent Acquisition  

& HR Reporting Analyst
508-856-4778 

michael.racine@umassmed.edu 
Steven Stowe

Sr. Director, Talent Acquisition
508-856-4394 

steven.stowe@umassmed.edu

Our Team’s UMMS Assigned Departments:HUMAN RESOURCES
Talent Departments

Diabetes–Medicine
Emergency Medicine	
Library 
Molecular Medicine
Neurology
Psychiatry
Public Safety
Radiology
CWM Disability Evaluation 
Services–CD&IS
CWM Disability Community 
Services–CD&IS
CWM Health& Criminal Justice–
CD&IS
CWM Newborn Screening

Anna Thomen
Talent Specialist II 

508-856-5950 
anna.thomen@umassmed.edu

Anesthesiology
ASG
Biochemistry and Molecular 
Pharmacy
Bioinformatics & Integrative Biology
Cancer Research Office	
Cardiovascular Medicine	
CCTS
Dermatology
Endocrinology–Medicine	
Family Medicine and Community 
Health
Gastroenterology–Medicine
Gene Therapy Center	
Gen Med/Primary Care–Medicine
Graduate School of Biomedical 
Science
Graduate School of Nursing
Infectious Disease–Medicine	
Medicine
Molecular, Cell and Cancer 
Biology	
Neurosurgery
Ob/Gyn

Viji Dinakaran
Sr. Talent Specialist 

508-856-3932 
Vijayalakshmi.Dinakaran@umassmed.edu

Office of Research
Ophthalmology
Orthopedics
Palliative Medicine
Pathology
Pediatrics
Prev Behavioral Medicine
Program in Systems Biology
Psychiatry–Adol Unit
Pulmonary Medicine
Radiation Oncology
Renal Medicine
Rheumatology - Medicine
RNA Therapeutics Institute
Surgery
Urology
Wellstone Program



 Barbara Guertin
Executive Recruiter

508-856-4126 
barbara.guertin@umassmed.edu

Advancement		
Business Development and 
Innovation		
Communications		
Dean	
Human Resources	
CWM Business 
Development	
CWM Growth & Technology 
Solutions	
CWM Marketing Communications

Our Team’s UMMS Assigned Departments:HUMAN RESOURCES
Talent Departments

Shriver Center
CWM Health Care  
Financial Solutions
CWM Health Law and 
Policy–PPHS
CWM Office of Clinical 
Affairs–PPHS

Bonnie Kumar
CWM Boston HR Manager 

617-886-8305 
bonnie.kumar@umassmed.edu

Temprite Services
MassBiologics

Cynthia Hilgren
Talent Specialist II

508-856-8402
cynthia.hilgren@umassmed.edu

Animal Medicine	
Neurobiology
Post Docs
Visiting Scholars
Genesis
Post Retirees

Amanda Gonzalez
Talent Associate
508-856-3223

amanda.gonzalez@umassmed.edu




